—_

W W W W W W W W W W N DN N D DNDNDDNDNDNDDN=2~ 2 A& A A A A
© 00 N O o0 A WO N 2 O © 0 NOoO o Prd ODN 2 OO 0OoNOoOO o P~ WODN 2O v 0o N o P> DN

olg”ﬂirL%la?eoQ/arsity Girls

Tirzah Ellis .
17 Jackson Varsity Girls

Kayle
8’ Xendan Varsity Girls

A&tej; g&n%ars@ Girls

Raina Wachob
36 Cody Varsity Girls

Hailie Schramm_

28 Cody Varsity Girls
Mﬁc%éggnk%/arsity Girls
Twyla Beason

Lander Varsity Girls

Sadie Wachob
21 Cody VarS|ty Girls
N?J Lander VarS|ty Girls

Anna Kaiser =
27 Laramie VarS|ty Girls

Dorothy Jensen
25 Lander Varsity Girls

VbOI?chslg‘nn%?sliiy Girls
Julia Veauthier

37 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls

Clalre White

12 Laramle Varsity Girls

Kﬂ' Jac son %rsﬁy Girls

Jovei Mongar
26 Natrona™ Varsity Girls

Cecilia Niglio =
4 Natrona™ Varsity Girls

B%t lEa!l%deer/arsny Girls

Sita Yeomans
40 Jackson Varsity Girls

Brynn
I’g Sherldan Varsity Girls

A?AP %ﬁyl\ﬁ/al’,slﬁ sla?rsity Girls

Ruby DuRoss =
46 “Jackson Varsity Girls

Stori Weeni q/
53 Jackson “Varsity Girls
AE(P rf%klgtl)ﬁeearsny Girls

Lil
X Laram|e VarS|ty Girls

Hanna Gotham
55 Jackson VarS|ty Girls

Ay csirl;tla%&‘g%yg’sity Girls
Izc,bel\llalt-ronx Varsity Girls

Kinzie Schramm
13 Cody Varsity G|rls

LmbmgrmghVarsity Girls

EII|e Wheeler
32 Jackson Var3|ty Girls

EIIa Kram
34 Natrona Var5|ty Girls

Jade Schul o
41 Natrona Var5|tyG|rIs

AXéeBirll\gygFe Varsity Girls

TIIZV Jackson Varsity Girls
Halel\gh Zeidler

atrona Varsity Girls

Bgyginedn% Varsity Girls

Mellssa Merritt
3 Cody Varsity Girls

14:30.4
14:49.0
14:58.0
15:08.1
15:08.4
15:12.6
15:13.9
15:25.6
15:27.7
15:28.8
16:08.1
16:14.9
16:21.3
16:23.2
16:33.1
16:46.3
16:52.6
17:02.3
17:03.3
17:04.7
17:05.8
17:11.2
17:21.4
17:31.6
17:33.8
17:46.7
17:51.8
17:52.0
17:53.4
17:54.4
17:54.7
17:58.5
18:07.9
18:08.9
18:11.7
18:13.3
18:23.3
18:24.2
18:42.2

+18.6

+27.6

+37.7

+38.0

+42.2

+43.5

+55.2

+57.3

+58.4

+1:37.7
+1:44.5
+1:50.9
+1:52.8
+2:02.7
+2:15.9
+2:22.2
+2:31.9
+2:32.9
+2:34.3
+2:35.4
+2:40.8
+2:51.0
+3:01.2
+3:03.4
+3:16.3
+3:21.4
+3:21.6
+3:23.0
+3:24.0
+3:24.3
+3:28.1
+3:37.5
+3:38.5
+3:41.3
+3:42.9
+3:52.9
+3:53.8
+4:11.8


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65dca1fa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65def306
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65fe41e8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65bb7a2a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/660a3660
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65f95cbe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65eac1cc
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65be006a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65e87098
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65ce4ede
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65f6ec40
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65f1f3f2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65cbfa4e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/660c85b4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65d34b3c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65ef8b44
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65f47924
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65c04d70
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65e14a5c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/66137bc6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65da47ac
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/661caaac
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/66213ffe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/67eedc88
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/662aa31e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65e60bf0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/67fdeb88
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6600a672
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65e3afa4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65d5a814
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/66239380
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/660314de
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6605858e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6615ca84
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6611323a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/67480b6a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65d0a850
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65c9a712
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/661a5eaa

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

DNS

Bafyl
Plnedale VarS|ty Girls
E¥g|¥ nedale Var3|ty Girls
Althea McBride

56 Laramie Varsity Girls

Mellssa Bin \gham

Laramie rsity Girls

I'g\t)ﬂEaramlerr@arsny Girls

Caydence Tiltrum
gyKeIIy V\%Ish Varsity Girls

?2 ¥_aramie Varsity Girls

Clla@gﬂggranarsity Girls

Kinli Learned
51 Laramie Var3|ty Girls

Emma Houston
29 Kelly Walsh VarS|ty Girls

J'2f5' Egrgnl\wllle s\?arsny Girls

Emma Sherm
14 Kelly Walsh Var5|ty Girls

Soyhla Arnold

Laramie Varsity Girls

Llégb¥inedsa?e Varsity Girls

Ella Walton o
38 Sheridan Varsity Girls

OI|V|a Williams
Pinedale Varsity Girls

55 Registered 54 Finished 1 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

18:55.3 +4:24.9
19:11.4 +4:41.0
19:14.4 +4:44.0
19:17.4 +4:47.0
19:33.1 +5:02.7
19:52.2 +5:21.8
20:12.9 +5:42.5
20:20.2 +5:49.8
20:23.0 +5:52.6
20:33.9 +6:03.5
20:35.6 +6:05.2
21:02.4 +6:32.0
22:04.5 +7:34 1
22:13.9 +7:43.5
22:24.3 +7:53.9
0 Disqualified


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/661ef94c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65ed20b6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68041710
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65c297f6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6607e7b6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65c50af4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/66181ba4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65c7550c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/662d23be
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65fbc788
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6625dac8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65d7f416
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/67f7195c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6628406a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/660ee5ac
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/65b77330

Name

Everett Roberson
90 Kelly walsh Varsity Boys

Dg{IILl?eIEaIe 9ar5|ty Boys
EIIerXaPrehelm

ckson Varsity Boys

Jackson Maxer,
77 Jackson Varsity Boys

riie von -Newcom
Cg'Sa ja%ksoon M:\?S'T%y o?/s comb
Karsten Bessonette

69 Jackson VarS|ty Boys
Austin Thom

104 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys

Bg?dﬁé}rona Varsity Boys

Kade Shideman
91 Sheridan Varsity Boys

yle Swenson
6 Pinedale Varsity Boys
AES gdan Varsity Boys

Loga
? Lander Var5|ty Boys

Jack Harbison
79 Natrona Varsity Boys

J%‘/\ol?eﬁ/%allgh Varsity Boys

Corbin E \y
86 Lander ar5|ty Boys

gan Helle
Lander Var5|ty Boys

J%g Islnedalerklarsity Boys

Gabe Aas ry
75 Sheridari” Varsity Boys

Parker Gotham
1700 Jackson Var5|ty Boys

ISS lne a’e Varsity Boys

SaW)[er Layson
aram|e Varsity Boys

Fisher Paes-Barreto
88 Laramie Varsity Boys

Cﬂ éugzackson e/grsity Boys
CamEbeII Wilson

aramie Varsity Boys

Henry Harrison
ackson Varsity Boys

L%Soe § erldahb%rsity Boys
Adam Schmidt

74 Kelly Walsh  Varsity Boys
Angu ankie

1% Jaclpon Varsity Boys
A

Q}j gherlgan Varsity Boys

N:7athan Schneider

Laramie Varsity Boys

Brendan Havgraves
71 Natrona rsity Boys

G%rE c'i-(ler (?arsity Boys

Malcom Welch
111 Jackson VarS|ty Boys

N|els Wiederholt

96 Laramie Varsity Boys

G%'(Be[tander sarsny Boys

Zach Baker )
106 Jackson Varsity Boys

D¥Ian Row
03 Laramle Varsity Boys

K!S%rmt-r%ergl rQFarsny Boys

Finish

12:05.7
12:10.8
12:32.0
12:40.5
12:51.0
13:04.5
13:14.2
13:15.4
13:27.0
13:30.5
13:35.2
13:42.3
13:44.6
13:46.4
13:55.9
13:58.9
14:02.7
14:09.6
14:13.4
14:15.3
14:19.2
14:26.9
14:31.3
14:31.9
14:32.4
14:33.1
14:37.1
14:42.9
14:47.2
14:52.2
14:56.0
15:03.3
15:12.5
15:14.4
15:19.2
15:26.2
15:32.5
15:36.4

Behind

+5.1
+26.3
+34.8
+45.3
+58.8
+1:08.5
+1:09.7
+1:21.3
+1:24.8
+1:29.5
+1:36.6
+1:38.9
+1:40.7
+1:50.2
+1:53.2
+1:57.0
+2:03.9
+2:07.7
+2:09.6
+2:13.5
+2:21.2
+2:25.6
+2:26.2
+2:26.7
+2:27 .4
+2:31.4
+2:37.2
+2:41.5
+2:46.5
+2:50.3
+2:57.6
+3:06.8
+3:08.7
+3:13.5
+3:20.5
+3:26.8
+3:30.7


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68b9c4c0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/680a2d76
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/689a5630
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/686dfe5a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68ccb0b2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/683baec8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/69110f6e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68a6edaa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68c01834
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6867a906
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/688d2a28
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6816b726
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/687a7202
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68e58ace
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68a09220
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6841e806
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68353c00
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/686188e6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68f84600
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68936046
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68809c9a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68ad2800
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6820d332
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6822dbfa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/681064e8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/69176666
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/685b3fd6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/682d1ff2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/682f3346
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/684e54ba
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68484426
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68744a9e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68082030
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68df832c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/67ecaddc
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/691e318a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/690adaf4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/681cc440

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
DNS

Henry Els
108 Natrona VarS|ty Boys

AY&I nl\F(trona Varsity Boys

Henry Shum
118 Laramle Varsny Boys

N%ck Brande

09 Laramie Varsity Boys

Rohan Sundaresan, .
Aaron Schneider

?3 Laramie VarS|ty Boys
Sam

84 Lanc‘f:er Varsity Boys
Li
Eric Ven
98 Sherldan Var3|ty Boys

Louden Paustia
81 Kelly Walsh VarS|ty Boys

quefant}ler e\/arsﬁy Boys

Timmy Eddingto
66 Kelly Walsh Var5|ty Boys

Roque Hartm
73 Cody Var5|ty Boys

Kgéj%pnedlgrgt‘?arsny Boys

Evan Shaffer
1714 Cody Var5|ty Boys

Landen Kelly
116 Laramie ~Varsity Boys

AggaBir%ga?X Varsity Boys

Luke Sch
89 Cody Var3|ty Boys

Alex lvanov )
1710 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys

a rona Uarsity Boys

57 Registered 56 Finished 1 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

15:55.4 +3:49.7
16:00.6 +3:54.9
16:07.8 +4:02.1
16:16.8 +4:11.1
16:17.4 +4:11.7
16:21.8 +4:16.1
16:23.9 +4:18.2
16:30.1 +4:24 4
16:38.0 +4:32.3
16:40.8 +4:35.1
16:44.5 +4:38.8
16:46.9 +4:41.2
17:07.7 +5:02.0
17:16.8 +5:11.1
17:18.9 +5:13.2
17:33.7 +5:28.0
17:35.8 +5:30.1
17:41.2 +5:35.5
0 Disqualified


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/67f4fe06
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6904cf56
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68332c80
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/67fbc9e8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/680e5b44
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68148582
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68d311fa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68d93bac
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68ebda1e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6886e712
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68fe95be
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6828f102
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6854a3ce
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68f21474
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/681abcea
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/6826e57e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68c64f10
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68b36184
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-30/7cb75f00/results/68020ba0

