

1	Olivia Tolson 16 Pinedale Varsity Girls	14:30.4	
2	Tirzah Ellis 17 Jackson Varsity Girls	14:49.0	+18.6
3	Kasley Aliche 30 Sheridan Varsity Girls	14:58.0	+27.6
4	Atten Aronowitz 2 Jackson Varsity Girls	15:08.1	+37.7
5	Raina Wachob 36 Cody Varsity Girls	15:08.4	+38.0
6	Hailie Schramm 28 Cody Varsity Girls	15:12.6	+42.2
7	Macey Aliche 22 Sheridan Varsity Girls	15:13.9	+43.5
8	Twyla Beason 3 Lander Varsity Girls	15:25.6	+55.2
9	Sadie Wachob 21 Cody Varsity Girls	15:27.7	+57.3
10	Nora Strike 10 Lander Varsity Girls	15:28.8	+58.4
11	Anna Kaiser 27 Laramie Varsity Girls	16:08.1	+1:37.7
12	Dorothy Jensen 25 Lander Varsity Girls	16:14.9	+1:44.5
13	Violet Vignaroli 9 Jackson Varsity Girls	16:21.3	+1:50.9
14	Julia Veauthier 37 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	16:23.2	+1:52.8
15	Claire White 12 Laramie Varsity Girls	16:33.1	+2:02.7
16	Kylie Fletcher 24 Jackson Varsity Girls	16:46.3	+2:15.9
17	Jovei Mongar 26 Natrona Varsity Girls	16:52.6	+2:22.2
18	Cecilia Niglio 4 Natrona Varsity Girls	17:02.3	+2:31.9
19	Brit Richards 18 Lander Varsity Girls	17:03.3	+2:32.9
20	Sita Yeomans 40 Jackson Varsity Girls	17:04.7	+2:34.3
21	Brynn Kirol 15 Sheridan Varsity Girls	17:05.8	+2:35.4
22	Annabelle March 44 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	17:11.2	+2:40.8
23	Ruby DuRoss 46 Jackson Varsity Girls	17:21.4	+2:51.0
24	Stori Weenig 53 Jackson Varsity Girls	17:31.6	+3:01.2
25	Aubrey Maestas 50 Jackson Varsity Girls	17:33.8	+3:03.4
26	Lily Ommen 20 Laramie Varsity Girls	17:46.7	+3:16.3
27	Hanna Gotham 55 Jackson Varsity Girls	17:51.8	+3:21.4
28	Alyce Hayward 31 Pinedale Varsity Girls	17:52.0	+3:21.6
29	Izobel Lloyd 19 Natrona Varsity Girls	17:53.4	+3:23.0
30	Kinzie Schramm 13 Cody Varsity Girls	17:54.4	+3:24.0
31	Libby Smith 47 Natrona Varsity Girls	17:54.7	+3:24.3
32	Ellie Wheeler 32 Jackson Varsity Girls	17:58.5	+3:28.1
33	Ella Kramer 34 Natrona Varsity Girls	18:07.9	+3:37.5
34	Jade Schulte 41 Natrona Varsity Girls	18:08.9	+3:38.5
35	Aylen Mills 39 Pinedale Varsity Girls	18:11.7	+3:41.3
36	Tilly Hoath 52 Jackson Varsity Girls	18:13.3	+3:42.9
37	Haleigh Zeidler 11 Natrona Varsity Girls	18:23.3	+3:52.9
38	Bryn Arne 8 Pinedale Varsity Girls	18:24.2	+3:53.8
39	Melissa Merritt 43 Cody Varsity Girls	18:42.2	+4:11.8

40	Baylee Henn 45 Pinedale Varsity Girls	18:55.3	+4:24.9
41	Evalyn Smith 23 Pinedale Varsity Girls	19:11.4	+4:41.0
42	Althea McBride 56 Laramie Varsity Girls	19:14.4	+4:44.0
43	Melissa Bingham 5 Laramie Varsity Girls	19:17.4	+4:47.0
44	Lettie Newman 35 Laramie Varsity Girls	19:33.1	+5:02.7
45	Caydence Tiltrum 6 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	19:52.2	+5:21.8
46	Addy Ommen 42 Laramie Varsity Girls	20:12.9	+5:42.5
47	Clara Murray 7 Sheridan Varsity Girls	20:20.2	+5:49.8
48	Kinli Learned 51 Laramie Varsity Girls	20:23.0	+5:52.6
49	Emma Houston 29 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	20:33.9	+6:03.5
50	Juniper Mason 48 Laramie Varsity Girls	20:35.6	+6:05.2
51	Emma Sherman 14 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	21:02.4	+6:32.0
52	Sophia Arnold 54 Laramie Varsity Girls	22:04.5	+7:34.1
53	Libby Olson 49 Pinedale Varsity Girls	22:13.9	+7:43.5
54	Ella Walton 38 Sheridan Varsity Girls	22:24.3	+7:53.9
DNS	Olivia Williams 1 Pinedale Varsity Girls		

55 Registered

54 Finished

1 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

	Name	Finish	Behind
1	Everett Roberson 90 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	12:05.7	
2	Darin Binning 61 Pinedale Varsity Boys	12:10.8	+5.1
3	Ellery Preheim 85 Jackson Varsity Boys	12:32.0	+26.3
4	Jackson Mayer 77 Jackson Varsity Boys	12:40.5	+34.8
5	Charlie von Maur-Newcomb 93 Jackson Varsity Boys	12:51.0	+45.3
6	Karsten Bessonette 69 Jackson Varsity Boys	13:04.5	+58.8
7	Austin Thomas 104 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	13:14.2	+1:08.5
8	Braden Bosco 87 Natrona Varsity Boys	13:15.4	+1:09.7
9	Kade Shideman 91 Sheridan Varsity Boys	13:27.0	+1:21.3
10	Nyle Swenson 76 Pinedale Varsity Boys	13:30.5	+1:24.8
11	Abe Hughes 83 Sheridan Varsity Boys	13:35.2	+1:29.5
12	Logan Milek 63 Lander Varsity Boys	13:42.3	+1:36.6
13	Jack Harbison 79 Natrona Varsity Boys	13:44.6	+1:38.9
14	Jacob Ruble 97 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	13:46.4	+1:40.7
15	Corbin Eddy 86 Lander Varsity Boys	13:55.9	+1:50.2
16	Logan Heller 70 Lander Varsity Boys	13:58.9	+1:53.2
17	Joe Rinehart 68 Pinedale Varsity Boys	14:02.7	+1:57.0
18	Gabe Aasby 75 Sheridan Varsity Boys	14:09.6	+2:03.9
19	Parker Gotham 100 Jackson Varsity Boys	14:13.4	+2:07.7
20	Fisher Mills 84 Pinedale Varsity Boys	14:15.3	+2:09.6
21	Sawyer Layson 80 Laramie Varsity Boys	14:19.2	+2:13.5
22	Fisher Paes-Barreto 88 Laramie Varsity Boys	14:26.9	+2:21.2
23	Callum Kuszak 115 Jackson Varsity Boys	14:31.3	+2:25.6
24	Campbell Wilson 65 Laramie Varsity Boys	14:31.9	+2:26.2
25	Henry Harrison 62 Jackson Varsity Boys	14:32.4	+2:26.7
26	Luke Schreiber 105 Sheridan Varsity Boys	14:33.1	+2:27.4
27	Adam Schmidt 74 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	14:37.1	+2:31.4
28	Angus Spankie 117 Jackson Varsity Boys	14:42.9	+2:37.2
29	Andre Wei 67 Sheridan Varsity Boys	14:47.2	+2:41.5
30	Nathan Schneider 72 Laramie Varsity Boys	14:52.2	+2:46.5
31	Brendan Hargraves 71 Natrona Varsity Boys	14:56.0	+2:50.3
32	Garrett Heller 78 Lander Varsity Boys	15:03.3	+2:57.6
33	Malcom Welch 111 Jackson Varsity Boys	15:12.5	+3:06.8
34	Niels Wiederholt 96 Laramie Varsity Boys	15:14.4	+3:08.7
35	Gilbert White 107 Lander Varsity Boys	15:19.2	+3:13.5
36	Zach Baker 106 Jackson Varsity Boys	15:26.2	+3:20.5
37	Dylan Rowe 103 Laramie Varsity Boys	15:32.5	+3:26.8
38	Kieran Tempest 64 Natrona Varsity Boys	15:36.4	+3:30.7

39	Henry Elston 108 Natrona Varsity Boys	15:55.4	+3:49.7
40	Aydin Kovar 102 Natrona Varsity Boys	16:00.6	+3:54.9
41	Henry Shuman 118 Laramie Varsity Boys	16:07.8	+4:02.1
42	Nick Brande 109 Laramie Varsity Boys	16:16.8	+4:11.1
43	Rohan Sundaesan 112 Lander Varsity Boys	16:17.4	+4:11.7
44	Aaron Schneider 113 Laramie Varsity Boys	16:21.8	+4:16.1
45	Sam Bechtel 94 Lander Varsity Boys	16:23.9	+4:18.2
46	Liam Kimball 95 Natrona Varsity Boys	16:30.1	+4:24.4
47	Eric Venn 98 Sheridan Varsity Boys	16:38.0	+4:32.3
48	Louden Paustian 81 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	16:40.8	+4:35.1
49	James Butler 101 Lander Varsity Boys	16:44.5	+4:38.8
50	Timmy Eddington 66 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	16:46.9	+4:41.2
51	Roque Hartman 73 Cody Varsity Boys	17:07.7	+5:02.0
52	Kaden Bingham 99 Pinedale Varsity Boys	17:16.8	+5:11.1
53	Evan Shaffer 114 Cody Varsity Boys	17:18.9	+5:13.2
54	Landen Kelly 116 Laramie Varsity Boys	17:33.7	+5:28.0
55	Aidan Bucy 92 Pinedale Varsity Boys	17:35.8	+5:30.1
56	Luke Schatz 89 Cody Varsity Boys	17:41.2	+5:35.5
DNS	Alex Ivanov 110 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys		

57 Registered

56 Finished

1 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified